Position

Solid Waste Manager
Solid Waste Supervisor
Solid Waste Supervisor
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator

Senior Solid Waste
Maintenance Worker

Department Assistant Il
Department Assistant Il
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator

Solid Waste Maintenance
Worker

Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator

Department Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Total Wages

$66,482
$57,721
$57,123
$44,311
$43,218
$42,597
$41,607

$41,437
$41,323
$39,659
$38,980
$38,211
$38,158

$36,906
$36,316
$35,563
$34,138
$33,125
$21,689

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,790
$22,907
$18,230
$16,738
$16,738
$16,738
$20,476

$16,504
$10,146
$20,068
$20,069
$20,050
$15,630

$19,486
$19,819
$18,618
$19,201
$16,962
$11,364



