Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Manager		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$66,482	\$26,790
Solid Waste Supervisor		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$57,721	\$22,907
Solid Waste Supervisor		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$57,123	\$18,230
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$44,311	\$16,738
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$43,218	\$16,738
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$42,597	\$16,738
Senior Solid Waste Maintenance Worker		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$41,607	\$20,476
Department Assistant II		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$41,437	\$16,504
Department Assistant II		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$41,323	\$10,146
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$39,659	\$20,068
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$38,980	\$20,069
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$38,211	\$20,050
Solid Waste Maintenance Worker		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$38,158	\$15,630
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$36,906	\$19,486
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$36,316	\$19,819
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$35,563	\$18,618
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$34,138	\$19,201
Solid Waste Operator		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$33,125	\$16,962
Department Assistant II		Tulare	Solid Waste	\$21,689	\$11,364